BZW04-85 fiches techniques PDF
Taiwan Semiconductor - Transient Voltage Suppressor
	Numéro de référence	BZW04-85
	Description	Transient Voltage Suppressor
	Fabricant	 Taiwan Semiconductor
	Logo
1 Page
	 	No Preview Available !

OC
OC
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. PACKING CODE
GREEN COMPOUND
PACKAGE
CODE
A0 DO-41
BZW04-xxx
(Note 1)
R0
R1
Suffix "G"
DO-41
DO-41
B0 DO-41
Note 1: "xxx" defines voltage from 5.8V (BZW04-5V8) to 376V (BZW04-376)
PACKING
3,000 / Ammo box (52mm taping)
5,000 / 13" Paper reel
5,000 / 13" Paper reel (Reverse)
1,000 / Bulk packing
EXAMPLE
PREFERRED P/N
BZW04-94 A0
BZW04-94 A0G
PART NO.
BZW04-94
BZW04-94
PACKING CODE
A0
A0
GREEN COMPOUND
CODE
G
DESCRIPTION
Green compound
Document Number: DS_D1406028
Version: H14
	Pages	Pages 6
	Télécharger	[ BZW04-85 ]
Fiche technique recommandé
	No	Description détaillée	Fabricant
	BZW04-85	TRANSILTM
STMicroelectronics